Market Segments

Horticulture and landscape work, agriculture and forestry, animal husbandry, fences, fishery, environmental protection, recycling, disposal, etc.

Jardineria y paisajismo, agricultura y silvicultura, crianza de ganado, vallado, pesca, proteccion medioambiental, reciclaje y eliminacién de residuos etc.

Horticulture et Travaux paysagés, Agriculture et Sylviculture,clotures,articles pour la péche, protectiobn de I'environnement, recyclage,épendage, etc
ad esempio giardinaggio e paesaggistica, agricoltura e silvicoltura, zootecnia, pesca, recinzioni, protezione ambientale, riciclaggio, smaltimento, ecc.

Agrotech z.B. Garten- und Landschaftsbau, Land- und Forstwirtschaft, Tierhaltung, Fischereiwirtschaft, Zdune, Umweltschutz, Recycling, Entsorgung, etc.
A Linz Textil Linz-Kleinminchen nemeth@linz-textil.at https://www.linz-textil.at

A Plaspack Schwanenstadt sales@plaspack.at https://plaspack.com

A Sattler Graz-Libenau mail@sattler-europe.com https://www.sattler.com/home
A Teufelberger Wels mailbox@teufelberger.com https://www.teufelberger.com/de,
A Voack Saalfelden dr.voack@voack.at https://www.voack.at/

D AMOHR Wuppertal c.mohr@amohr.com http://www.amohr.com

D Bierbaum Borken techtex@bierbaum.de http://www.bierbaum.de

D BIM Gerstungen info@bim.de http://www.bim.de

D Braun Wolfstein info@kob.de http://www.kob.de

D BWF Offingen bwf-group@bwf-group.de http://www.bwf-group.de

D Delcotex Bielefeld stefan.wittenborn@delcotex.de http://www.delcotex.de

D Elmer Bempflingen info@elmertex.de http://www.elmertex.de

D Essers Wassenberg info@essers-schaererei.de http://www.essers-schaererei.de
D Glaeser Ulm rsettele@glaeser-textil-ulm.de http://www.glaeser-textil.com
D Gltermann Gutach eberhard.lindinger@guetermann.com http://www.guetermann.com

D Giith & Wolf Giitersloh central@gueth-wolf.de http://www.gueth-wolf.de

D Hecking Stadtlohn info@hecking-soehne.de http://www.hecking-soehne.de
D Hilzinger Tuttlingen info@hilzinger-thum.de http://www.hilzinger-thum.de

D Huesker Gescher techtex@huesker.de http://www.huesker.com

D Ibena Rhede info@ibena.de http://www.ibena.de

D Kréner Bad Bentheim info@kroener-und-schlikker.de http://kroener-und-schlikker.de
D MEWA Wiesbaden info@mewa.de http://www.mewa.de

D Ploucquet Heidenheim thomas.seeger@ploucquet.de http://www.ploucquet.de

D Webatex Bayreuth inffo@webatex.de http://www.webatex.de

D Weber Fulda info@techtex.de http://www.techtex.de

D Windel Bielefeld Kai-Uwe.Bielicki@windel.de http://www.windel.de

D Zwicky Pirmasens zwicky-p@t-online.de http://www.guetermann.com

D Zwirnerei a.d.Wutach Stihlingen info@zwirnerei-wutach.com http://www.zwirnerei-wutach.com
DK HansAa Esbjerg V info@hansaa.com https://www.hansaa.com

E Antex Angles anglestextil@antex.es http://www.antex.es

E Bonditex Massanes (Girona) info@bonditex.com http://www.bonditex.com

E Brilén Zaragoza brilen.comercial@samca.com http://www.brilen.com

E Condepols Madrid fnavarro@condepols.es http://www.condepols.es

E Gerona Textil Salt (Girona) jgrife@gironatextil.com http://www.gironatextil.com

E Industrias Murtra Granollers iterradas@murtra.com http://www.murtra.com

E Liasa La Selva del Camp, Tarragona liasa@laindustrialalgodonera.com http://www.laindustrialalgodonera.com
E Nurel Barcelona alapena@samca.com http://www.nurel.com

E Tefisa Piera / Barcelona tefisa@cecot.es http://www.tefisa.com

E Terraza Barcelona terraza@terraza-sl.com http://www.terraza-sl.com

E Velcro Argentona dnadal@velcro.com http://www.velcro.com

E Vilarrasa Besalu (Girona) vilarrasa@vilarrasa.com http://www.vilarrasa.com
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Horticulture and landscape work, agriculture and forestry, animal husbandry, fences, fishery, environmental protection, recycling, disposal, etc.

Jardineria y paisajismo, agricultura y silvicultura, crianza de ganado, vallado, pesca, proteccion medioambiental, reciclaje y eliminacién de residuos etc.

Horticulture et Travaux paysagés, Agriculture et Sylviculture,clotures,articles pour la péche, protectiobn de I'environnement, recyclage,épendage, etc
ad esempio giardinaggio e paesaggistica, agricoltura e silvicoltura, zootecnia, pesca, recinzioni, protezione ambientale, riciclaggio, smaltimento, ecc.

AgmteCh z.B. Garten- und Landschaftsbau, Land- und Forstwirtschaft, Tierhaltung, Fischereiwirtschaft, Zdune, Umweltschutz, Recycling, Entsorgung, etc.
F BACHES LOUIS BOON HAUBOURDIN abelepierre@hotmail.com http://www.baches-boon.fr

F COUSIN TRESTEC WERVICQ SUD contact@cousin-trestec.com http://www.cousin-trestec.com

F DMR COMINES dmr@dmr-rubans.com http://www.dmr-rubans.com

F MORTELECQUE PROVIN contact@mortelecque.com http://mortelecque.com

F PRONAL LEERS pronal@pronal.com http://www.pronal.com

F SCHOUTTETEN COMINES schoutt@nordnet.fr http://www.sf-web.com

F SUBRENAT MOUVAUX contact@subrenat.com http://www.subrenat.com

F TEXINOV Saint Dider de la Tour Cedex texinov@wanadoo.fr http://www.texinov.com

F TISSAVEL NEUVILLE EN FERRAIN Cédex technicals@tissavel.fr http://www.tissavel.fr

Carpet-Backing
| Texbond

Dro (TN)
Rovereto (TN)

info@carpet-backing.com
info@texbondspa.com

http://www.carpet-backing.com

https://www.texbondspa.com
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Membrane, light-weight and solid construction, civil engineering and industrial construction, interior construction, furniture, etc.

Membranas, materiales de construccion ligeros y sélidos, ingenieria civil y construccion industrial, construccién de interiores, muebles, etc.

Membranes, Stuctures tendues, constructions légeéres, Génie civil , batiments industriels, architecture d'intérieur, mobilier, etc.
ad esempio membrane, costruzioni leggere e solide, costruzioni ingegneristiche e industriali, costruzioni temporanee, design di interni, ecc.

Buildtech

z.B. Membran-, Leicht- und Massivbau, Ingenieur- und Industriebau, Temporarbau, Innenausbau, etc.
A Haberkorn Freistadt textil@a-haberkorn.at https://www.a-haberkorn.com/de
A Hornstein Hornstein office@hgt.at http://www.hgt.at,
A Plaspack Schwanenstadt sales@plaspack.at https://plaspack.com
A Sattler Graz-Libenau mail@sattler-europe.com https://www.sattler.com/home
A Schoeller Bregenz info@schoeller-wool.com https://www.schoeller-wool.com/
A Teufelberger Wels mailbox@teufelberger.com https://www.teufelberger.com/de,
A Thoni Telfs thoeni@thoeni.com https://www.thoeni.com/
A Voack Saalfelden dr.voack@voack.at https://www.voack.at
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Market Segments

Buildtech

2.B. Membran-, Leicht- und Massivbau, Ingenieur- und Industriebau, Temporarbau, Innenausbau, etc.

Membrane, light-weight and solid construction, civil engineering and industrial construction, interior construction, furniture, etc.

Membranas, materiales de construccion ligeros y sélidos, ingenieria civil y construccion industrial, construccién de interiores, muebles, etc.

Membranes, Stuctures tendues, constructions légeéres, Génie civil , batiments industriels, architecture d'intérieur, mobilier, etc.
ad esempio membrane, costruzioni leggere e solide, costruzioni ingegneristiche e industriali, costruzioni temporanee, design di interni, ecc.

Amann

AMOHR
Barthels-Feldhoff
Baur

Bierbaum

Braun

Colsman

Dacor

Delcotex

Eschler

Essers

Falkenrich
Freudenberg
Glaeser
Glitermann

Guth & Wolf
Hecking

Hilzinger
Hofmann-Masche
Huesker

Ibena
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Monch
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Spinnerei Neuhof
Stommel
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Boénnigheim
Wuppertal
Wuppertal
Wuppertal
Borken
Wolfstein
Essen
Wuppertal
Bielefeld
Balingen
Wassenberg
Iserlohn
Weinheim
Ulm

Gutach
Gutersloh
Stadtlohn
Tuttlingen
Donzdorf
Gescher
Rhede
Remscheid
Bad Bentheim
Rheine
Kaiserslautern
Wuppertal
Wendlingen
Heidenheim
Tlbingen
Ebhausen
Schlitz
Wuppertal
Hof
Wuppertal
Selb

Gera
Krumbach
Ettlingen
Bayreuth
Fulda
Bielefeld
Pirmasens
Gerstetten-Heldenfingen

Axel.Pyper@amann.com
c.mohr@amohr.com

christoph.rickerl@barthels-feldhoff.de

vombaur@wtal.de
techtex@bierbaum.de
info@kob.de
manfred.rieger@colsman.de
info@dacor-etiketten.de
stefan.wittenborn@delcotex.de
meschler@eschler.de
info@essers-schaererei.de
info@falkenrich.de
info@nonwovens-group.com
rsettele@glaeser-textil-ulm.de
eberhard.lindinger@guetermann.com
central@gueth-wolf.de
info@hecking-soehne.de
info@hilzinger-thum.de
hofmann-maschenstoffe@t-online.de
techtex@huesker.de
info@ibena.de

info@khl-rs.de
info@kroener-und-schlikker.de
service@kuempers.de
mail@lampertsmuehle.de
info@moench-elastic.de
otto-textil@t-online.de
thomas.seeger@ploucquet.de
sales@roekona.de
einkauf@schickhardt.de
verkauf@schlitzer-leinen.de
schreb@wtal.de
spinnerei-neuhof@t-online.de
info@gestoba.de

info@tvd.de
info@thorey-textilveredelung.de
info@utt.de

info@webatex.de
info@techtex.de
Kai-Uwe.Bielicki@windel.de
zwicky-p@t-online.de
info@zwisstex.com

http://www.amann.com
http://www.amohr.com
http://www.barthels-feldhoff.de

http://www.vombaur.de

http://www.bierbaum.de

http://www.kob.de

http://www.colsman.de/

http://www.dacor-etiketten.de
http://www.delcotex.de
http://www.eschler.com
http://www.essers-schaererei.de

http://www.falkenrich.de

http://www.nonwovens-group.com

http://www.glaeser-textil.com

http://www.guetermann.com

http://www.gueth-wolf.de
http://www.hecking-soehne.de
http://www.hilzinger-thum.de
http://www.hofmann-textil.de

http://www.huesker.com

http://www.ibena.de
http://www.khl-rs.de
http://kroener-und-schlikker.de
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http://www.lampertsmuehle.de
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http://spinnerei-neuhof.de

https://www.textileinfomedia.com/business

http://www.tvd.de
http://www.thorey-textilveredelung.de

http://www.utt.de
http://www.Wackher.de
http://www.webatex.de
http://www.techtex.de
http://www.windel.de
http://www.guetermann.com

https://zwisstex.com

Piktogramme: © Techtextil, Messe Frankfurt GmbH, D-Frankfurt am Main

Layout: © A, Thomas Buchholtz, Email: info@bwiss.de

25.04.2024, Seite 4 ( 20)


http://www.amann.com
http://www.amohr.com
http://www.barthels-feldhoff.de
http://www.vombaur.de
http://www.bierbaum.de
http://www.kob.de
http://www.colsman.de/
http://www.dacor-etiketten.de
http://www.delcotex.de
http://www.eschler.com
http://www.essers-schaererei.de
http://www.falkenrich.de
http://www.nonwovens-group.com
http://www.glaeser-textil.com
http://www.guetermann.com
http://www.gueth-wolf.de
http://www.hecking-soehne.de
http://www.hilzinger-thum.de
http://www.hofmann-textil.de
http://www.huesker.com
http://www.ibena.de
http://www.khl-rs.de
http://kroener-und-schlikker.de
http://www.fakuempers.com
http://www.lampertsmuehle.de
http://www.moench-elastic.de
http://www.hos-gruppe.de
http://www.ploucquet.de
http://www.roekona.de
http://www.schickhardt.de
http://www.schlitzer-leinen.de
http://www.schroeder-etiketten.com
http://spinnerei-neuhof.de
https://www.textileinfomedia.com/business-info/Gestoba-Gebr-Stommel-Gmbh
http://www.tvd.de
http://www.thorey-textilveredelung.de
http://www.utt.de
http://www.Wackher.de
http://www.webatex.de
http://www.techtex.de
http://www.windel.de
http://www.guetermann.com
https://zwisstex.com/

~———_ Technical -

/:I?'echni 5

Market Segme

Membrane, light-weight and solid construction, civil engineering and industrial construction, interior construction, furniture, etc.

Membranas, materiales de construccion ligeros y sélidos, ingenieria civil y construccion industrial, construccién de interiores, muebles, etc.

Membranes, Stuctures tendues, constructions légeéres, Génie civil , batiments industriels, architecture d'intérieur, mobilier, etc.
ad esempio membrane, costruzioni leggere e solide, costruzioni ingegneristiche e industriali, costruzioni temporanee, design di interni, ecc.

Buildtech
z.B. Membran-, Leicht- und Massivbau, Ingenieur- und Industriebau, Temporarbau, Innenausbau, etc.
E Antex Angles anglestextil@antex.es http://www.antex.es
E Bonditex Massanes (Girona) info@bonditex.com http://www.bonditex.com
E Brilén Zaragoza brilen.comercial@samca.com http://www.brilen.com
E Cetriko Barcelona cetriko@cetriko.com http://www.cetriko.com
E Condepols Madrid fnavarro@condepols.es http://www.condepols.es
E Farres Castellar del Valles (Barcelona) peref@farres.com http://www.farres.com
E Gerona Textil Salt (Girona) jgrife@gironatextil.com http://www.gironatextil.com
E Giro Clofent Valls info@giroclofent.com http://www.giroclofent.com
E Industrias Murtra Granollers iterradas@murtra.com http://www.murtra.com
E Inmatex Castellén comercial@inmatex.infonegocio.com http://www.inmatex.com
E Liasa La Selva del Camp, Tarragona liasa@laindustrialalgodonera.com http://www.laindustrialalgodonera.com
E Mitsa Tortella (Girona) info@mitsa.com http://www.mitsa.es
E Nurel Barcelona alapena@samca.com http://www.nurel.com
E Tavex Bergara jigartua.bergara@tavex.com http://www.tavex.com
E Tefisa Piera / Barcelona tefisa@cecot.es http://www.tefisa.com
E Terraza Barcelona terraza@terraza-sl.com http://www.terraza-sl.com
E Velcro Argentona dnadal@velcro.com http://www.velcro.com
E Velutex Granollers-Barcelona export@velutex.com http://www.velutex.com
E Vilarrasa Besalu (Girona) vilarrasa@vilarrasa.com http://www.vilarrasa.com
F BACHES LOUIS BOON HAUBOURDIN abelepierre@hotmail.com http://www.baches-boon.fr
F COUSIN TRESTEC WERVICQ SUD contact@cousin-trestec.com http://www.cousin-trestec.com
F DICKSON WASQUEHAL CEDEX contact@dickson-constant.com http://www.dickson-constant.com
F DMR COMINES dmr@dmr-rubans.com http://www.dmr-rubans.com
F DUFLOT BEAUVOIS EN CAMBRESIS contact@duflot.com http://www.duflot.com
F FEUTRIE SAILLY SUR LA LYS contact@feutrie.com http://www.feutrie.com
F MOULINAGE NORDAUSQUES plouy@plouy.com https://www.plouy-tardy.com
F PRONAL LEERS pronal@pronal.com http://www.pronal.com
F SCHOUTTETEN COMINES schoutt@nordnet.fr http://www.sf-web.com
F SUBRENAT MOUVAUX contact@subrenat.com http://www.subrenat.com
F TEXINOV Saint Dider de la Tour Cedex texinov@wanadoo.fr http://www.texinov.com
F TISSAVEL NEUVILLE EN FERRAIN Cédex technicals@tissavel.fr http://www.tissavel.fr
| Gavazzi Milano info@gavazzispa.it https://www.gavazzispa.it
| Texbond Rovereto (TN) info@texbondspa.com https://www.texbondspa.com
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Market Segments

Geotech o

Civil engineering, earth, water and traffic route construction, dam engineering, dump con-struction, ground isolation, drainage systems, etc.

Ingenieria civil, construcciones terrestres, en el agua y de vias de circulacidn, ingenieria de presas y diques, construccion de vertederos,
Impermeabilizacion de suelos, sistemas de drenaje, etc.

Génie civil, eau et sols, Construction des routes,consolidation des sols,drainage, etc.

ingegneria civile, costruzione: di infrastrutture terrestri e di dighe e di discariche, idriche e stradaliimpermeabilizzazione del suolo, sistemi di drenaggio,

2.B. Tiefbau, Erd-, Wasser- und Verkehrswegebau, Dammbau, Deponiebau, Bodenabdichtung, Drainagesysteme, etc.

A Haberkorn Freistadt textil@a-haberkorn.at https://www.a-haberkorn.com/de
A Novoflor Linz office@novoflor.at http://www.novoflor.at,

A Plaspack Schwanenstadt sales@plaspack.at https://plaspack.com

A Sattler Graz-Libenau mail@sattler-europe.com https://www.sattler.com/home
A Schoeller Bregenz info@schoeller-wool.com https://www.schoeller-wool.com/
A Voack Saalfelden dr.voack@voack.at https://www.voack.at

D Amann Bonnigheim Axel.Pyper@amann.com http://www.amann.com

D Bierbaum Borken techtex@bierbaum.de http://www.bierbaum.de

D Braun Wolfstein info@kob.de http://www.kob.de

D Coats Rhauderfehn Verkauf.Industrie@Coats.com http://www.coats.com

D Colsman Essen manfred.rieger@colsman.de http://www.colsman.de

D Essers Wassenberg info@essers-schaererei.de http://www.essers-schaererei.de
D Freudenberg Weinheim info@nonwovens-group.com http://www.nonwovens-group.com
D Glaeser Ulm rsettele@glaeser-textil-ulm.de http://www.glaeser-textil.com
D Giith & Wolf Giitersloh central@gueth-wolf.de http://www.gueth-wolf.de

D Handel Balingen haendel-diller@t-online.de http://www.haendel-diller.de
D Hecking Stadtlohn info@hecking-soehne.de http://www.hecking-soehne.de
D Huesker Gescher techtex@huesker.de http://www.huesker.com

D Ibena Rhede info@ibena.de http://www.ibena.de

D Webatex Bayreuth info@webatex.de http://www.webatex.de

D Windel Bielefeld Kai-Uwe.Bielicki@windel.de http://www.windel.de

D ZWissTEX Gerstetten-Heldenfingen info@zwisstex.com https://zwisstex.com

DK HansAa Esbjerg V info@hansaa.com https://www.hansaa.com

E Bonditex Massanes (Girona) info@bonditex.com http://www.bonditex.com

E Brilén Zaragoza brilen.comercial@samca.com http://www.brilen.com

E Industrias Murtra Granollers iterradas@murtra.com http://www.murtra.com

E Terraza Barcelona terraza@terraza-sl.com http://www.terraza-sl.com

E Velutex Granollers-Barcelona export@velutex.com http://www.velutex.com

F BACHES LOUIS BOON HAUBOURDIN abelepierre@hotmail.com http://www.baches-boon.fr

F COUSIN TRESTEC WERVICQ SUD contact@cousin-trestec.com http://www.cousin-trestec.com
F DMR COMINES dmr@dmr-rubans.com http://www.dmr-rubans.com

F DUFLOT BEAUVOIS EN CAMBRESIS contact@duflot.com http://www.duflot.com

F FEUTRIE SAILLY SUR LA LYS contact@feutrie.com http://www.feutrie.com

F PRONAL LEERS pronal@pronal.com http://www.pronal.com

F SCHOUTTETEN COMINES schoutt@nordnet.fr http://www.sf-web.com

F SUBRENAT MOUVAUX contact@subrenat.com http://www.subrenat.com

F TEXINOV Saint Dider de la Tour Cedex texinov@wanadoo.fr http://www.texinov.com

F TISSAVEL NEUVILLE EN FERRAIN Cédex technicals@tissavel.fr http://www.tissavel.fr

| Alpe-Adria Remanzacco (UD) info@alpeadriatextil.it https://www.alpeadriatextil.it

| Carpet-Backing Dro (TN) info@carpet-backing.com http://www.carpet-backing.com
P Falcao Arcozelo Barcelos fitexar@falcaofibras.com https://fitexar.falcaofibras.com
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Market Se gmen ts

= ————

Europe ————

L

Filtration, cleaning, mechanical engineering, chemical industry, electrical industry, seals, sound absorbation products, etc.

Filtracion, limpieza, ingenieria mecanica, industria quimica, industria eléctrica, cerramientos, materiales absorbentes de ruido, etc.

a Filtration, Nettoyage, Essuyage, construction mécanique, industrie chimique, industrie électrique,joints d' étanchéité, isolation phonique, etc.
ad esempio filtrazione, pulizia, ingegneria meccanica, industria chimica, industria elettrica, guarnizioni, prodotti per I'isolamento acustico, ecc.
Indutech
z.B. Filtration, Reinigung, Maschinenbau, Chemische Industrie, Elektroindustrie, Dichtungen, Schallddmm-Produkte, etc.
A Haberkorn Freistadt textil@a-haberkorn.at https://www.a-haberkorn.com/de
A Hornstein Hornstein office@hgt.at http://www.hgt.at,
A Linz Textil Linz-Kleinminchen nemeth@linz-textil.at https://www.linz-textil.at
A Novoflor Linz office@novoflor.at http://www.novoflor.at/
A Plaspack Schwanenstadt sales@plaspack.at https://plaspack.com
A Sattler Graz-Libenau mail@sattler-europe.com https://www.sattler.com/home
A Schoeller Bregenz info@schoeller-wool.com https://www.schoeller-wool.com/
A Teufelberger Wels mailbox@teufelberger.com https://www.teufelberger.com/de,
A Thoni Telfs thoeni@thoeni.com https://www.thoeni.com
A Voack Saalfelden dr.voack@voack.at https://www.voack.at
A Voith Frankenmarkt cornelia.schiener@voithfabrics.com https://voith.com/corp-de/index.html
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Market Seg ments

L

Indutech

Filtration, cleaning, mechanical engineering, chemical industry, electrical industry, seals, sound absorbation products, etc.

Filtracion, limpieza, ingenieria mecanica, industria quimica, industria eléctrica, cerramientos, materiales absorbentes de ruido, etc.

a Filtration, Nettoyage, Essuyage, construction mécanique, industrie chimique, industrie électrique,joints d' étanchéité, isolation phonique, etc.
ad esempio filtrazione, pulizia, ingegneria meccanica, industria chimica, industria elettrica, guarnizioni, prodotti per I'isolamento acustico, ecc.

2.B. Filtration, Reinigung, Maschinenbau, Chemische Industrie, Elektroindustrie, Dichtungen, Schallddmm-Produkte, etc.

Amann
AMOHR
Barthels-Feldhoff
Baur
Bierbaum
BIM

BWF

Coats
Colsman
Delcotex
Dierig

Elmer
Eschler
Essers

Eulit
Falkenrich
Freudenberg
Glaeser
Gutermann
Gith & Wolf
Hecking
Hilzinger
Hoffmann
Huesker
Ibena
Koba-Sewifa
Kréner
Kimpers
Lampertsmihle
MEWA
Monch
Ploucquet
rékona
Schickhardt
Spinnerei Neuhof
Taschen
Textilveredlung Drec
Thorey

UTT
Wackher
Webatex
Weber
Windel
Zwicky

Zwirnerei a.d.Wutach

ol vl vlvilvEl vl vl vl v vERvE v v vl v vA v vi v AR v vl v v A v AR v i v v v B vl v v B v A v Bl v B v B v A v A v B v Bl v A v B v B v B v

Boénnigheim
Wuppertal
Wuppertal
Wuppertal
Borken
Gerstungen
Offingen
Rhauderfehn
Essen
Bielefeld
Augsburg
Bempflingen
Balingen
Wassenberg
Peiting/Obb.
Iserlohn
Weinheim
Ulm

Gutach
Gltersloh
Stadtlohn
Tuttlingen
Velbert
Gescher
Rhede
Seligenstadt
Bad Bentheim
Rheine
Kaiserslautern
Wiesbaden
Wuppertal
Heidenheim
Tlbingen
Ebhausen
Hof

Viersen

Selb

Gera
Krumbach
Ettlingen
Bayreuth
Fulda
Bielefeld
Pirmasens

Stiihlingen

Axel.Pyper@amann.com
c.mohr@amohr.com
christoph.rickerl@barthels-feldhoff.de
vombaur@wtal.de
techtex@bierbaum.de
info@bim.de
bwf-group@bwf-group.de
Verkauf.Industrie@Coats.com
manfred.rieger@colsman.de
stefan.wittenborn@delcotex.de
schneider@dierig.de
info@elmertex.de
meschler@eschler.de
info@essers-schaererei.de
info@eulit.de
info@falkenrich.de
info@nonwovens-group.com
rsettele@glaeser-textil-ulm.de
eberhard.lindinger@guetermann.com
central@gueth-wolf.de
info@hecking-soehne.de
info@hilzinger-thum.de
info@hg-tapes.com
techtex@huesker.de
info@ibena.de
info@koeba-sewifa.de
info@kroener-und-schlikker.de
service@kuempers.de
mail@lampertsmuehle.de
info@mewa.de
info@moench-elastic.de
thomas.seeger@ploucquet.de
sales@roekona.de
einkauf@schickhardt.de
spinnerei-neuhof@t-online.de
info@taco-tex.com

info@tvd.de
info@thorey-textilveredelung.de
info@utt.de

info@webatex.de
info@techtex.de
Kai-Uwe.Bielicki@windel.de
zwicky-p@t-online.de
info@zwirnerei-wutach.com

http://www.amann.com
http://www.amohr.com
http://www.barthels-feldhoff.de

http://www.vombaur.de

http://www.bierbaum.de

http://www.bim.de

http://www.bwf-group.de

http://www.coats.com
http://www.colsman.de
http://www.delcotex.de
http://www.dierig.de

http://www.elmertex.de

http://www.eschler.com

http://www.essers-schaererei.de
http://www.eulit.de
http://www.falkenrich.de
http://www.nonwovens-group.com
http://www.glaeser-textil.com
http://www.guetermann.com
http://www.gueth-wolf.de
http://www.hecking-soehne.de
http://www.hilzinger-thum.de

http://www.hg-tapes.com

http://www.huesker.com
http://www.ibena.de
http://www.koeba-sewifa.de
http://kroener-und-schlikker.de

http://www.fakuempers.com

http://www.lampertsmuehle.de
http://www.mewa.de
http://www.moench-elastic.de
http://www.ploucquet.de
http://www.roekona.de
http://www.schickhardt.de
http://spinnerei-neuhof.de
http://www.taco-tex.com
http://www.tvd.de

http://www.thorey-textilveredelung.de

http://www.utt.de
http://www.Wackher.de
http://www.webatex.de
http://www.techtex.de
http://www.windel.de
http://www.guetermann.com

http://www.zwirnerei-wutach.com

ZWissTEX Gerstetten-Heldenfingen info@zwisstex.com https://zwisstex.com
DK Ellerbaek Hering eltex@ellerbaek.dk https://www.ellerbaek.dk
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Market Seg ments

L

Filtration, cleaning, mechanical engineering, chemical industry, electrical industry, seals, sound absorbation products, etc.

Filtracion, limpieza, ingenieria mecanica, industria quimica, industria eléctrica, cerramientos, materiales absorbentes de ruido, etc.

a Filtration, Nettoyage, Essuyage, construction mécanique, industrie chimique, industrie électrique,joints d' étanchéité, isolation phonique, etc.
ad esempio filtrazione, pulizia, ingegneria meccanica, industria chimica, industria elettrica, guarnizioni, prodotti per I'isolamento acustico, ecc.
Indutech z.B. Filtration, Reinigung, Maschinenbau, Chemische Industrie, Elektroindustrie, Dichtungen, Schallddmm-Produkte, etc.
E Blasant Barcelona cfblasant.com@terra.es http://www.cfblasant.com
E Bonditex Massanes (Girona) info@bonditex.com http://www.bonditex.com
E Brilén Zaragoza brilen.comercial@samca.com http://www.brilen.com
E Cetriko Barcelona cetriko@cetriko.com http://www.cetriko.com
E Cintatex Bellvei (Tarragona) info@cintatex.com https://www.cintatex.com
E Condepols Madrid fnavarro@condepols.es http://www.condepols.es
E Gerona Textil Salt (Girona) jgrife@gironatextil.com http://www.gironatextil.com
E Giro Clofent Valls info@giroclofent.com http://www.giroclofent.com
E Industrias Murtra Granollers iterradas@murtra.com http://www.murtra.com
E Liasa La Selva del Camp, Tarragona liasa@laindustrialalgodonera.com http://www.laindustrialalgodonera.com
E Nurel Barcelona alapena@samca.com http://www.nurel.com
E Productos MESA Santo Domoingo de la Calzada ventas@productosmesa.com http://www.productosmesa.com
E Santanderina Cabezén de la Sal (Cantabria) textilsantanderina@tsanta.es http://www.tsanta.es
E Sercables Getafe (Madrid) info@sercables.com http://www.sercables.com
E Tefisa Piera / Barcelona tefisa@cecot.es http://www.tefisa.com
E Terraza Barcelona terraza@terraza-sl.com http://www.terraza-sl.com
E Textil Ortiz Sta. Perpetua de Mogoda (Barcelona)  t-ortiz@textilortiz.com http://www.textilortiz.com
E Velcro Argentona dnadal@velcro.com http://www.velcro.com
E Velutex Granollers-Barcelona export@velutex.com http://www.velutex.com
E Vilarrasa Besalu (Girona) vilarrasa@vilarrasa.com http://www.vilarrasa.com
F BACHES LOUIS BOON HAUBOURDIN abelepierre@hotmail.com http://www.baches-boon.fr
F BRACQ CAUDRY Ibracq@jeanbracqg.com http://www.jeanbracg.com
F COUSIN TRESTEC WERVICQ SUD contact@cousin-trestec.com http://www.cousin-trestec.com
F DICKSON WASQUEHAL CEDEX contact@dickson-constant.com http://www.dickson-constant.com
F DMR COMINES dmr@dmr-rubans.com http://www.dmr-rubans.com
F DUFLOT BEAUVOIS EN CAMBRESIS contact@duflot.com http://www.duflot.com
F FEUTRIE SAILLY SUR LA LYS contact@feutrie.com http://www.feutrie.com
F MORTELECQUE PROVIN contact@mortelecque.com http://mortelecque.com
F PRONAL LEERS pronal@pronal.com http://www.pronal.com
F SCHOUTTETEN COMINES schoutt@nordnet.fr http://www.sf-web.com
F SUBRENAT MOUVAUX contact@subrenat.com http://www.subrenat.com
F TEXINOV Saint Dider de la Tour Cedex texinov@wanadoo.fr http://www.texinov.com
F TISSAVEL NEUVILLE EN FERRAIN Cédex technicals@tissavel.fr http://www.tissavel.fr
| Alpe-Adria Remanzacco (UD) info@alpeadriatextil.it https://www.alpeadriatextil.it
| Bonometti Travagliato (BS) info@itbonometti.it https://www.itbonometti.it
| Gavazzi Milano info@gavazzispa.it https://www.gavazzispa.it
| Graziano Mongrando (Biella) ostmaster@graziano.it https://www.graziano.it
| Pratrivero Valdilana - Biella info@pratrivero.com https://www.pratrivero.com
| Textela CASNIGO (BG) info@textela.it http://www.textela.it
P Artefita Escariz artefita@artefita.pt https://www.artefita.pt,
P Falcao Arcozelo Barcelos fitexar@falcaofibras.com https://fitexar.falcaofibras.com
P Medi-Riva Caldas de Vizela info@mediriva.pt https://www.mediriva.pt,
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Market Segments

Hygiene, medicine, rescue organization equipment, etc.

Higiene, medicina, equipos de organizacion de rescate, etc.

(o]
=)

Medtech

Hygiéne, Médical, équipement de secours, etc.
ad esempio igiene, medicine, attrezzature per servizi di soccorso, ecc.

2.B. Hygiene, Medizin, Rettungsdienstaus-riistungen, etc.

A Johnson & Johnson Hallein johnson@cscat.jnj.com https://www.jnj.com

A Linz Textil Linz-Kleinmiinchen nemeth@linz-textil.at https://www.linz-textil.at

A Lohmann & Rauscher Wien info@at.Irmed.com https://www.lohmann-rauscher.com/de-de
A Sattler Graz-Libenau mail@sattler-europe.com https://www.sattler.com/home
A Voack Saalfelden dr.voack@voack.at https://www.voack.at/

D Amann Boénnigheim Axel.Pyper@amann.com http://www.amann.com

D AMOHR Wuppertal c.mohr@amohr.com http://www.amohr.com

D Barthels-Feldhoff Wuppertal christoph.rickerl@barthels-feldhoff.de http://www.barthels-feldhoff.de
D Bierbaum Borken techtex@bierbaum.de http://www.bierbaum.de

D Braun Wolfstein info@kob.de http://www.kob.de

D BWF Offingen bwf-group@bwf-group.de http://www.bwf-group.de

D Coats Rhauderfehn Verkauf.Industrie@Coats.com http://www.coats.com

D Colsman Essen manfred.rieger@colsman.de http://www.colsman.de

D Delcotex Bielefeld stefan.wittenborn@delcotex.de http://www.delcotex.de

D Elmer Bempflingen info@elmertex.de http://www.elmertex.de

D Eschler Balingen meschler@eschler.de http://www.eschler.com

D Essers Wassenberg info@essers-schaererei.de http://www.essers-schaererei.de
D Eulit Peiting/Obb. info@eulit.de http://www.eulit.de

D Falkenrich Iserlohn info@falkenrich.de http://www.falkenrich.de

D Freudenberg Weinheim info@nonwovens-group.com http://www.nonwovens-group.com
D Glaeser Ulm rsettele@glaeser-textil-ulm.de http://www.glaeser-textil.com
D Giith & Wolf Giitersloh central@gueth-wolf.de http://www.gueth-wolf.de

D Hecking Stadtlohn info@hecking-soehne.de http://www.hecking-soehne.de
D Hilzinger Tuttlingen info@hilzinger-thum.de http://www.hilzinger-thum.de

D Hofmann-Masche Donzdorf hofmann-maschenstoffe@t-online.de http://www.hofmann-textil.de
D Ibena Rhede info@ibena.de http://www.ibena.de

D Koba-Sewifa Seligenstadt info@koeba-sewifa.de http://www.koeba-sewifa.de

D Kréner Bad Bentheim info@kroener-und-schlikker.de http://kroener-und-schlikker.de
D Kimpers Rheine service@kuempers.de http://www.fakuempers.com

D Monch Wuppertal info@moench-elastic.de http://www.moench-elastic.de
D Otto Wendlingen otto-textil@t-online.de http://www.hos-gruppe.de

D Ploucquet Heidenheim thomas.seeger@ploucquet.de http://www.ploucquet.de

D rokona Tlbingen sales@roekona.de http://www.roekona.de

D Schickhardt Ebhausen einkauf@schickhardt.de http://www.schickhardt.de

D Spinnerei Neuhof Hof spinnerei-neuhof@t-online.de http://spinnerei-neuhof.de

D Textilveredlung Drec Selb info@tvd.de http://www.tvd.de

D Thorey Gera info@thorey-textilveredelung.de http://www.thorey-textilveredelung.de
D Webatex Bayreuth info@webatex.de http://www.webatex.de

D Weber Fulda info@techtex.de http://www.techtex.de

D Windel Bielefeld Kai-Uwe.Bielicki@windel.de http://www.windel.de

D Zwirnerei a.d.Wutach Stiihlingen info@zwirnerei-wutach.com http://www.zwirnerei-wutach.com
D zZwissTEX Gerstetten-Heldenfingen info@zwisstex.com https://zwisstex.com

DK Ellerbaek Hering eltex@ellerbaek.dk https://www.ellerbaek.dk,
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http://www.thorey-textilveredelung.de
http://www.webatex.de
http://www.techtex.de
http://www.windel.de
http://www.zwirnerei-wutach.com
https://zwisstex.com/
https://www.ellerbaek.dk/

Market Segments

(o]
=)

Hygiene, medicine, rescue organization equipment, etc.

Higiene, medicina, equipos de organizacion de rescate, etc.

Hygiéne, Médical, équipement de secours, etc.
ad esempio igiene, medicine, attrezzature per servizi di soccorso, ecc.

Medtech
2.B. Hygiene, Medizin, Rettungsdienstaus-riistungen, etc.
E Antex Angles anglestextil@antex.es http://www.antex.es
E Bada Cabrera de Mar (Barcelona) bada@sefe.es http://www.bada.es
E Bgt Cabrera de Mar (Barcelona) bada@sefe.es http://www.bada.es
E Bonditex Massanes (Girona) info@bonditex.com http://www.bonditex.com
E Brilén Zaragoza brilen.comercial@samca.com http://www.brilen.com
E Farres Castellar del Valles (Barcelona) peref@farres.com http://www.farres.com
E Gerona Textil Salt (Girona) jgrife@gironatextil.com http://www.gironatextil.com
E Giro Clofent Valls info@giroclofent.com http://www.giroclofent.com
E Industrias Murtra Granollers iterradas@murtra.com http://www.murtra.com
E Mitsa Tortella (Girona) info@mitsa.com http://www.mitsa.es
E Nurel Barcelona alapena@samca.com http://www.nurel.com
E Santanderina Cabezén de la Sal (Cantabria) textilsantanderina@tsanta.es http://www.tsanta.es
E Tefisa Piera / Barcelona tefisa@cecot.es http://www.tefisa.com
H Terraza Barcelona terraza@terraza-sl.com http://www.terraza-sl.com
E Textil Ortiz Sta. Perpetua de Mogoda (Barcelona)  t-ortiz@textilortiz.com http://www.textilortiz.com
E Velcro Argentona dnadal@velcro.com http://www.velcro.com
F CENTRACO LILLE centraco@nordnet.fr http://www.centraco.fr
F CEREPLAS PROVILLE cereplas@wanadoo.fr http://www.cereplas.com
F COUSIN TRESTEC WERVICQ SUD contact@cousin-trestec.com http://www.cousin-trestec.com
F DMR COMINES dmr@dmr-rubans.com http://www.dmr-rubans.com
F FEUTRIE SAILLY SUR LA LYS contact@feutrie.com http://www.feutrie.com
F PRONAL LEERS pronal@pronal.com http://www.pronal.com
F SCHOUTTETEN COMINES schoutt@nordnet.fr http://www.sf-web.com
F SUBRENAT MOUVAUX contact@subrenat.com http://www.subrenat.com
F TEXINOV Saint Dider de la Tour Cedex texinov@wanadoo.fr http://www.texinov.com
| Texbond Rovereto (TN) info@texbondspa.com https://www.texbondspa.com
P ADA Seroa — Pagos de Ferreira geral@adafios.pt https://adafios.pt/home
P Falcao Arcozelo Barcelos fitexar@falcaofibras.com https://fitexar.falcaofibras.com
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Market Seg ments

= ————

Europe ————

®

Automotive and shipbuilding, aircraft and space travel, rail vehicles, motorbike and bicycle construction, etc.

Automocidn y construccidn naval, aerondutica, vehiculos ferroviarios, fabricacion de motocicletas y bicicletas, etc.

Contruction automobile et navale, aéronautique et équipement spatiaux, ferroviaire, construction motocycles, etc.
ad esempio l'industria automobilistica, aerospaziale, navale, veicoli ferroviari, motocicli, ecc.

Mobiltech
z.B. Automobilbau, Luft- und Raumfahrt, Schiffsbau, Schienenfahrzeuge, Motorrader etc.

A Eybl International Krems eybl-krems@eybl-international.com https://www.eybl-international.com
A Haberkorn Freistadt textil@a-haberkorn.at https://www.a-haberkorn.com/de
A Johnson Controls Graz-St.Peter gerhard.polic@jci.com https://www.johnsoncontrols.com
A Kneitz Bad Mitterndorf office@kneitz.at https://www.kneitz.at
A Linz Textil Linz-Kleinmiinchen nemeth@linz-textil.at https://www.linz-textil.at/
A Novoflor Linz office@novoflor.at http://www.novoflor.at/
A Sattler Graz-Libenau mail@sattler-europe.com https://www.sattler.com/home
A Schoeller Bregenz info@schoeller-wool.com https://www.schoeller-wool.com
A Voack Saalfelden dr.voack@voack.at https://www.voack.at

Piktogramme: © Techtextil, Messe Frankfurt GmbH, D-Frankfurt am Main

Layout: © A Thomas Buchholtz, Email: info@bwiss.de 25.04.2024, Seite 12 ( 20)


https://www.eybl-international.com
https://www.a-haberkorn.com/de
https://www.johnsoncontrols.com/
https://www.kneitz.at/
https://www.linz-textil.at/
http://www.novoflor.at/
https://www.sattler.com/home
https://www.schoeller-wool.com/
https://www.voack.at/

Market Segments

Automotive and shipbuilding, aircraft and space travel, rail vehicles, motorbike and bicycle construction, etc.

Automocidn y construccidn naval, aerondutica, vehiculos ferroviarios, fabricacion de motocicletas y bicicletas, etc.

@ Contruction automobile et navale, aéronautique et équipement spatiaux, ferroviaire, construction motocycles, etc.
ad esempio l'industria automobilistica, aerospaziale, navale, veicoli ferroviari, motocicli, ecc.
Mobiltech
z.B. Automobilbau, Luft- und Raumfahrt, Schiffsbau, Schienenfahrzeuge, Motorrader etc.
D Amann Boénnigheim Axel.Pyper@amann.com http://www.amann.com
D AMOHR Wuppertal c.mohr@amohr.com http://www.amohr.com
D Barthels-Feldhoff Wuppertal christoph.rickerl@barthels-feldhoff.de http://www.barthels-feldhoff.de
D Baur Wuppertal vombaur@wtal.de http://www.vombaur.de
D Berger Alfdorf s.preus@berger-seatbelt.com http://www.berger-seatbelt.com
D Bierbaum Borken techtex@bierbaum.de http://www.bierbaum.de
D BWF Offingen bwf-group@bwf-group.de http://www.bwf-group.de
D Coats Rhauderfehn Verkauf.Industrie@Coats.com http://www.coats.com
D Colsman Essen manfred.rieger@colsman.de http://www.colsman.de
D Dacor Wuppertal info@dacor-etiketten.de http://www.dacor-etiketten.de
D Delcotex Bielefeld stefan.wittenborn@delcotex.de http://www.delcotex.de
D Elmer Bempflingen info@elmertex.de http://www.elmertex.de
D Essers Wassenberg info@essers-schaererei.de http://www.essers-schaererei.de
D Falkenrich Iserlohn info@falkenrich.de http://www.falkenrich.de
D Freudenberg Weinheim info@nonwovens-group.com http://www.nonwovens-group.com
D Glaeser Ulm rsettele@glaeser-textil-ulm.de http://www.glaeser-textil.com
D Gltermann Gutach eberhard.lindinger@guetermann.com http://www.guetermann.com
D Gith & Wolf Gltersloh central@gueth-wolf.de http://www.gueth-wolf.de
D Hecking Stadtlohn info@hecking-soehne.de http://www.hecking-soehne.de
D Hilzinger Tuttlingen info@hilzinger-thum.de http://www.hilzinger-thum.de
D Hoffmann Velbert info@hg-tapes.com http://www.hg-tapes.com
D Hofmann-Masche Donzdorf hofmann-maschenstoffe@t-online.de http://www.hofmann-textil.de
D Huesker Gescher techtex@huesker.de http://www.huesker.com
D Ibena Rhede info@ibena.de http://www.ibena.de
D Koba-Sewifa Seligenstadt info@koeba-sewifa.de http://www.koeba-sewifa.de
D Konig & Hohmann Remscheid info@khl-rs.de http://www.khl-rs.de
D Kimpers Rheine service@kuempers.de http://www.fakuempers.com
D Lampertsmihle Kaiserslautern mail@lampertsmuehle.de http://www.lampertsmuehle.de
D Monch Wuppertal info@moench-elastic.de http://www.moench-elastic.de
D Paxar Sprockhével info@bornemann http://www.bornemann.de
D Ploucquet Heidenheim thomas.seeger@ploucquet.de http://www.ploucquet.de
D rékona Tlbingen sales@roekona.de http://www.roekona.de
D Schickhardt Ebhausen einkauf@schickhardt.de http://www.schickhardt.de
D Schmitz Tuchf Ménchengladbach MarkusSchmitz@willy-schmitz-tuchfabrik.de http://www.willy-schmitz-tuchfabrik.de
D Spinnerei Neuhof Hof spinnerei-neuhof@t-online.de http://spinnerei-neuhof.de
D Strahle Althengstett info@straehle-hess.de http://www.straehle-hess.de
D Textilveredlung Drec Selb info@tvd.de http://www.tvd.de
D Thorey Gera info@thorey-textilveredelung.de http://www.thorey-textilveredelung.de
D UTT Krumbach info@utt.de http://www.utt.de
D Wackher Ettlingen http://www.Wackher.de
D Webatex Bayreuth info@webatex.de http://www.webatex.de
D Weber Fulda info@techtex.de http://www.techtex.de
D Windel Bielefeld Kai-Uwe.Bielicki@windel.de http://www.windel.de
D Zwicky Pirmasens zwicky-p@t-online.de http://www.guetermann.com
D ZwWissTEX Gerstetten-Heldenfingen info@zwisstex.com https://zwisstex.com
DK Ellerbaek Hering eltex@ellerbaek.dk https://www.ellerbaek.dk/
DK HansAa Esbjerg V info@hansaa.com https://www.hansaa.com
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Market Segme

~Technica

Automotive and shipbuilding, aircraft and space travel, rail vehicles, motorbike and bicycle construction, etc.

Automocidn y construccidn naval, aerondutica, vehiculos ferroviarios, fabricacion de motocicletas y bicicletas, etc.

@ Contruction automobile et navale, aéronautique et équipement spatiaux, ferroviaire, construction motocycles, etc.
ad esempio l'industria automobilistica, aerospaziale, navale, veicoli ferroviari, motocicli, ecc.
Mobiltech
z.B. Automobilbau, Luft- und Raumfahrt, Schiffsbau, Schienenfahrzeuge, Motorrader etc.
E Antex Angles anglestextil@antex.es http://www.antex.es
E Bonditex Massanes (Girona) info@bonditex.com http://www.bonditex.com
E Brilén Zaragoza brilen.comercial@samca.com http://www.brilen.com
E Cetriko Barcelona cetriko@cetriko.com http://www.cetriko.com
E coT Agullent imarimon@grupocopo.com http://www.grupocopo.com
E Gerona Textil Salt (Girona) jgrife@gironatextil.com http://www.gironatextil.com
E Industrias Murtra Granollers iterradas@murtra.com http://www.murtra.com
E Nurel Barcelona alapena@samca.com http://www.nurel.com
E Santanderina Cabezdn de la Sal (Cantabria) textilsantanderina@tsanta.es http://www.tsanta.es
E Tavex Bergara jigartua.bergara@tavex.com http://www.tavex.com
E Tefisa Piera / Barcelona tefisa@cecot.es http://www.tefisa.com
E Terraza Barcelona terraza@terraza-sl.com http://www.terraza-sl.com
E Velcro Argentona dnadal@velcro.com http://www.velcro.com
H Velutex Granollers-Barcelona export@velutex.com http://www.velutex.com
F BACHES LOUIS BOON HAUBOURDIN abelepierre@hotmail.com http://www.baches-boon.fr
F BRACQ CAUDRY Ibracq@jeanbracg.com http://www.jeanbracg.com
F COUSIN TRESTEC WERVICQ SUD contact@cousin-trestec.com http://www.cousin-trestec.com
F DICKSON WASQUEHAL CEDEX contact@dickson-constant.com http://www.dickson-constant.com
F DMR COMINES dmr@dmr-rubans.com http://www.dmr-rubans.com
F DUFLOT BEAUVOIS EN CAMBRESIS contact@duflot.com http://www.duflot.com
F MORTELECQUE PROVIN contact@mortelecque.com http://mortelecque.com
F MOULINAGE NORDAUSQUES plouy@plouy.com https://www.plouy-tardy.com
F PRONAL LEERS pronal@pronal.com http://www.pronal.com
F SCHOUTTETEN COMINES schoutt@nordnet.fr http://www.sf-web.com
F SUBRENAT MOUVAUX contact@subrenat.com http://www.subrenat.com
F TEXINOV Saint Dider de la Tour Cedex texinov@wanadoo.fr http://www.texinov.com
F TISSAVEL NEUVILLE EN FERRAIN Cédex technicals@tissavel.fr http://www.tissavel.fr
| Alpe-Adria Remanzacco (UD) info@alpeadriatextil.it https://www.alpeadriatextil.it
| Giada PRATO INFO@TESSILGIADA.IT http://www.tessilgiada.it
| Texbond Rovereto (TN) info@texbondspa.com https://www.texbondspa.com
P Artefita Escariz artefita@artefita.pt https://www.artefita.pt
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Market Segments

Packing, protective cover systems, sacks, big bags, storage systems, etc.

.-l Embalaje, toldos protectores, sacos y bolsas grandes de carga, sistemas de almacenaje, etc.

Emballage,couverture de protection, sacs, big bags, systéme de rangements, etc.
ad esempio imballaggi, sistemi di copertura protettiva, big bag, sistemi di contenitori, ecc.

Schroder Etiketten
Wackher
Webatex

Weber

Windel

Zwicky

Wuppertal
Ettlingen
Bayreuth
Fulda
Bielefeld

Pirmasens

schreb@wtal.de

inffo@webatex.de
info@techtex.de
Kai-Uwe.Bielicki@windel.de

zwicky-p@t-online.de

http://www.schroeder-etiketten.com

http://www.Wackher.de

http://www.webatex.de

http://www.techtex.de

http://www.windel.de

http://www.guetermann.com

Packtech
z.B. Verpackungen, Schutzhillensysteme, Big Bags, Behdltersysteme, etc.
A Haberkorn Freistadt textil@a-haberkorn.at https://www.a-haberkorn.com/de
A Novoflor Linz office@novoflor.at http://www.novoflor.at,
A Plaspack Schwanenstadt sales@plaspack.at https://plaspack.com
A Sattler Graz-Libenau mail@sattler-europe.com https://www.sattler.com/home
A Schoeller Bregenz info@schoeller-wool.com https://www.schoeller-wool.com/
A Teufelberger Wels mailbox@teufelberger.com https://www.teufelberger.com/de,
A Voack Saalfelden dr.voack@voack.at https://www.voack.at/
D Amann Boénnigheim Axel.Pyper@amann.com http://www.amann.com
D AMOHR Wuppertal c.mohr@amohr.com http://www.amohr.com
D Baur Wuppertal vombaur@wtal.de http://www.vombaur.de
D Coats Rhauderfehn Verkauf.Industrie@Coats.com http://www.coats.com
D Elmer Bempflingen info@elmertex.de http://www.elmertex.de
D Essers Wassenberg info@essers-schaererei.de http://www.essers-schaererei.de
D Giltermann Gutach eberhard.lindinger@guetermann.com http://www.guetermann.com
D Gith & Wolf Gltersloh central@gueth-wolf.de http://www.gueth-wolf.de
D Hecking Stadtlohn info@hecking-soehne.de http://www.hecking-soehne.de
D Ibena Rhede info@ibena.de http://www.ibena.de
D Koba-Sewifa Seligenstadt info@koeba-sewifa.de http://www.koeba-sewifa.de
D Kréner Bad Bentheim info@kroener-und-schlikker.de http://kroener-und-schlikker.de
D
D
D
D
D
D
D

Zwirnerei a.d.Wutach

Stihlingen

info@zwirnerei-wutach.com

http://www.zwirnerei-wutach.com

E Bonditex Massanes (Girona) info@bonditex.com http://www.bonditex.com

E Brilén Zaragoza brilen.comercial@samca.com http://www.brilen.com

E Condepols Madrid fnavarro@condepols.es http://www.condepols.es

= Gerona Textil Salt (Girona) jgrife@gironatextil.com http://www.gironatextil.com
E Industrias Murtra Granollers iterradas@murtra.com http://www.murtra.com

E Tefisa Piera / Barcelona tefisa@cecot.es http://www.tefisa.com

E Velcro Argentona dnadal@velcro.com http://www.velcro.com

E Velutex Granollers-Barcelona export@velutex.com http://www.velutex.com

E Vilarrasa Besalu (Girona) vilarrasa@vilarrasa.com http://www.vilarrasa.com

F BACHES LOUIS BOON HAUBOURDIN abelepierre@hotmail.com http://www.baches-boon.fr
F COUSIN TRESTEC WERVICQ SUD contact@cousin-trestec.com http://www.cousin-trestec.com
F DMR COMINES dmr@dmr-rubans.com http://www.dmr-rubans.com
F PRONAL LEERS pronal@pronal.com http://www.pronal.com

F SCHOUTTETEN COMINES schoutt@nordnet.fr http://www.sf-web.com

F SUBRENAT MOUVAUX contact@subrenat.com http://www.subrenat.com

| Textela CASNIGO (BG) info@textela.it http://www.textela.it

P Artefita Escariz artefita@artefita.pt https://www.artefita.pt,
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Market Segments

Protection of persons and properties, etc.

Proteccidn de personas y propiedades, etc.

Protection des biens et des personnes, etc.
ad esempio protezione personale e patrimoniale, ecc.

Protech

2.B. Personen- und Objektschutz, etc.

A Haberkorn Freistadt textil@a-haberkorn.at https://www.a-haberkorn.com/de
A Hornstein Hornstein office@hgt.at http://www.hgt.at,

A Plaspack Schwanenstadt sales@plaspack.at https://plaspack.com

A Sattler Graz-Libenau mail@sattler-europe.com https://www.sattler.com/home
A Schoeller Bregenz info@schoeller-wool.com https://www.schoeller-wool.com/
A Teufelberger Wels mailbox@teufelberger.com https://www.teufelberger.com/de,
A Thoni Telfs thoeni@thoeni.com https://www.thoeni.com/

A Voack Saalfelden dr.voack@voack.at https://www.voack.at

D Amann Bonnigheim Axel.Pyper@amann.com http://www.amann.com

D AMOHR Wuppertal c.mohr@amohr.com http://www.amohr.com

D Barthels-Feldhoff Wuppertal christoph.rickerl@barthels-feldhoff.de http://www.barthels-feldhoff.de
D BIM Gerstungen info@bim.de http://www.bim.de

D BWF Offingen bwf-group@bwf-group.de http://www.bwf-group.de

D Coats Rhauderfehn Verkauf.Industrie@Coats.com http://www.coats.com

D Colsman Essen manfred.rieger@colsman.de http://www.colsman.de/

D Delcotex Bielefeld stefan.wittenborn@delcotex.de http://www.delcotex.de

D Dierig Augsburg schneider@dierig.de http://www.dierig.de

D Eschler Balingen meschler@eschler.de http://www.eschler.com

D Essers Wassenberg info@essers-schaererei.de http://www.essers-schaererei.de
D Glaeser Ulm rsettele@glaeser-textil-ulm.de http://www.glaeser-textil.com

D Glitermann Gutach eberhard.lindinger@guetermann.com http://www.guetermann.com

D Hecking Stadtlohn info@hecking-soehne.de http://www.hecking-soehne.de

D Hilzinger Tuttlingen info@hilzinger-thum.de http://www.hilzinger-thum.de

D Hofmann-Masche Donzdorf hofmann-maschenstoffe@t-online.de http://www.hofmann-textil.de

D Ibena Rhede info@ibena.de http://www.ibena.de

D Kréner Bad Bentheim info@kroener-und-schlikker.de http://kroener-und-schlikker.de

D MEWA Wiesbaden info@mewa.de http://www.mewa.de

D Monch Wuppertal info@moench-elastic.de http://www.moench-elastic.de

D Paxar Sprockhével info@bornemann http://www.bornemann.de

D Ploucquet Heidenheim thomas.seeger@ploucquet.de http://www.ploucquet.de

D rékona Tlbingen sales@roekona.de http://www.roekona.de

D Schickhardt Ebhausen einkauf@schickhardt.de http://www.schickhardt.de

D Schmitz Tuchf Monchengladbach MarkusSchmitz@willy-schmitz-tuchfabrik.de http://www.willy-schmitz-tuchfabrik.de
D UTT Krumbach info@utt.de http://www.utt.de

D Webatex Bayreuth info@webatex.de http://www.webatex.de

D Windel Bielefeld Kai-Uwe.Bielicki@windel.de http://www.windel.de

D Zwicky Pirmasens zwicky-p@t-online.de http://www.guetermann.com

DK Ellerbaek Hering eltex@ellerbaek.dk https://www.ellerbaek.dk
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Market Segments

Protection of persons and properties, etc.

Proteccidn de personas y propiedades, etc.

Protection des biens et des personnes, etc.
ad esempio protezione personale e patrimoniale, ecc.

Protech
2.B. Personen- und Objektschutz, etc.
E Bonditex Massanes (Girona) info@bonditex.com http://www.bonditex.com
E Brilén Zaragoza brilen.comercial@samca.com http://www.brilen.com
E Cetriko Barcelona cetriko@cetriko.com http://www.cetriko.com
E Condepols Madrid fnavarro@condepols.es http://www.condepols.es
E Gerona Textil Salt (Girona) jgrife@gironatextil.com http://www.gironatextil.com
E Giro Clofent Valls info@giroclofent.com http://www.giroclofent.com
E Industrias Murtra Granollers iterradas@murtra.com http://www.murtra.com
E Nurel Barcelona alapena@samca.com http://www.nurel.com
E Tavex Bergara jigartua.bergara@tavex.com http://www.tavex.com
E Tefisa Piera / Barcelona tefisa@cecot.es http://www.tefisa.com
E Terraza Barcelona terraza@terraza-sl.com http://www.terraza-sl.com
E Textil Ortiz Sta. Perpetua de Mogoda (Barcelona)  t-ortiz@textilortiz.com http://www.textilortiz.com
E Velcro Argentona dnadal@velcro.com http://www.velcro.com
F BACHES LOUIS BOON HAUBOURDIN abelepierre@hotmail.com http://www.baches-boon.fr
F COUSIN TRESTEC WERVICQ SUD contact@cousin-trestec.com http://www.cousin-trestec.com
F DICKSON WASQUEHAL CEDEX contact@dickson-constant.com http://www.dickson-constant.com
F DMR COMINES dmr@dmr-rubans.com http://www.dmr-rubans.com
F DUFLOT BEAUVOIS EN CAMBRESIS contact@duflot.com http://www.duflot.com
F FEUTRIE SAILLY SUR LA LYS contact@feutrie.com http://www.feutrie.com
F MOULINAGE NORDAUSQUES plouy@plouy.com https://www.plouy-tardy.com
F PRONAL LEERS pronal@pronal.com http://www.pronal.com
F SCHOUTTETEN COMINES schoutt@nordnet.fr http://www.sf-web.com
F TEXINOV Saint Dider de la Tour Cedex texinov@wanadoo.fr http://www.texinov.com
F TISSAVEL NEUVILLE EN FERRAIN Cédex technicals@tissavel.fr http://www.tissavel.fr
| TekPro Appiano Gentile (Co) info@tekprosrl.com/ https://www.tekprosrl.com
| Texbond Rovereto (TN) info@texbondspa.com https://www.texbondspa.com
P ADA Seroa — Pagos de Ferreira geral@adafios.pt https://adafios.pt/home
P asampaio Santo Tirso - Portugal info@asampaio.pt http://www.asampaio.pt,
P Falcao Arcozelo Barcelos fitexar@falcaofibras.com https://fitexar.falcaofibras.com
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Sports and leisure, active wear, outdoor, sports, equipment and outfits, sport shoes, etc.

Deporte y ocio, ropa activa, outdoor, equipamiento y equipamiento deportivo, calzado deportivo, etc.

S

Sport et loisirs, vétement de sport, outdoor, équipements et matériels sportifs, chaussures, etc.
ad esempio sport e tempo libero, abbigliamento sportivo, outdoor, attrezzature e attrezzature sportive, scarpe sportive, ecc.

Sporttech

z.B. Sport und Freizeit, Active Wear, Outdoor, Sportgerdte und -ausriistungen, Sportschuhe, etc.
A Haberkorn Freistadt textil@a-haberkorn.at https://www.a-haberkorn.com/de
A Novoflor Linz office@novoflor.at http://www.novoflor.at,
A Plaspack Schwanenstadt sales@plaspack.at https://plaspack.com
A Sattler Graz-Libenau mail@sattler-europe.com https://www.sattler.com/home
A Schoeller Bregenz info@schoeller-wool.com https://www.schoeller-wool.com/
A Teufelberger Wels mailbox@teufelberger.com https://www.teufelberger.com/de,
A Voack Saalfelden dr.voack@voack.at https://www.voack.at/
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Market Segments

S

Sporttech

Sports and leisure, active wear, outdoor, sports, equipment and outfits, sport shoes, etc.

Deporte y ocio, ropa activa, outdoor, equipamiento y equipamiento deportivo, calzado deportivo, etc.

Sport et loisirs, vétement de sport, outdoor, équipements et matériels sportifs, chaussures, etc.
ad esempio sport e tempo libero, abbigliamento sportivo, outdoor, attrezzature e attrezzature sportive, scarpe sportive, ecc.

2.B. Sport und Freizeit, Active Wear, Outdoor, Sportgerate und -ausriistungen, Sportschuhe, etc.

Amann
AMOHR
Barthels-Feldhoff
BWF

Coats
Colsman
Dacor
Delcotex
Dierig
Eschler
Essers
Falkenrich
Freudenberg
Glaeser
Glitermann
Guth & Wolf
Héandel
Hecking
Hofmann-Masche
Ibena
Koba-Sewifa
Kréner
Kimpers

Lampertsmiihle

O O O U U O U oy U oy Uy ooy O U U U U U U U U O0UO0UOUOUOUOUOUOUOU U o o o oo o o o o

Boénnigheim
Wuppertal
Wuppertal
Offingen
Rhauderfehn
Essen
Wuppertal
Bielefeld
Augsburg
Balingen
Wassenberg
Iserlohn
Weinheim
Ulm

Gutach
Gutersloh
Balingen
Stadtlohn
Donzdorf
Rhede
Seligenstadt
Bad Bentheim
Rheine

Kaiserslautern

Axel.Pyper@amann.com
c.mohr@amohr.com

christoph.rickerl@barthels-feldhoff.de

bwf-group@bwf-group.de
Verkauf.Industrie@Coats.com
manfred.rieger@colsman.de
info@dacor-etiketten.de
stefan.wittenborn@delcotex.de
schneider@dierig.de
meschler@eschler.de
info@essers-schaererei.de
info@falkenrich.de
info@nonwovens-group.com
rsettele@glaeser-textil-ulm.de

eberhard.lindinger@guetermann.com

central@gueth-wolf.de
haendel-diller@t-online.de
info@hecking-soehne.de

hofmann-maschenstoffe@t-online.de

info@ibena.de
info@koeba-sewifa.de
info@kroener-und-schlikker.de
service@kuempers.de
mail@lampertsmuehle.de

http://www.amann.com
http://www.amohr.com
http://www.barthels-feldhoff.de
http://www.bwf-group.de

http://www.coats.com

http://www.colsman.de/

http://www.dacor-etiketten.de

http://www.delcotex.de
http://www.dierig.de
http://www.eschler.com
http://www.essers-schaererei.de

http://www.falkenrich.de

http://www.nonwovens-group.com

http://www.glaeser-textil.com

http://www.guetermann.com

http://www.gueth-wolf.de
http://www.haendel-diller.de
http://www.hecking-soehne.de
http://www.hofmann-textil.de
http://www.ibena.de
http://www.koeba-sewifa.de

http://kroener-und-schlikker.de

http://www.fakuempers.com

http://www.lampertsmuehle.de

MEWA Wiesbaden info@mewa.de http://www.mewa.de
Monch Wuppertal info@moench-elastic.de http://www.moench-elastic.de
Otto Wendlingen otto-textil@t-online.de http://www.hos-gruppe.de
Paxar Sprockhovel info@bornemann http://www.bornemann.de
Ploucquet Heidenheim thomas.seeger@ploucquet.de http://www.ploucquet.de
rokona Tlbingen sales@roekona.de http://www.roekona.de
Schickhardt Ebhausen einkauf@schickhardt.de http://www.schickhardt.de
Schmitz Tuchf Ménchengladbach MarkusSchmitz@willy-schmitz-tuchfabrik.de http://www.willy-schmitz-tuchfabrik.de
Schroder Etiketten Wuppertal schreb@wtal.de http://www.schroeder-etiketten.com
Spinnerei Neuhof Hof spinnerei-neuhof@t-online.de http://spinnerei-neuhof.de
Stommel Wuppertal info@gestoba.de https://www.textileinfomedia.com/business
Textilveredlung Drec Selb info@tvd.de http://www.tvd.de
Thorey Gera info@thorey-textilveredelung.de http://www.thorey-textilveredelung.de
uTtT Krumbach info@utt.de http://www.utt.de
Wackher Ettlingen http://www.Wackher.de
Webatex Bayreuth info@webatex.de http://www.webatex.de
Weber Fulda info@techtex.de http://www.techtex.de
Zwicky Pirmasens zwicky-p@t-online.de http://www.guetermann.com
zZwissTEX Gerstetten-Heldenfingen info@zwisstex.com https://zwisstex.com
DK Ellerbaek Hering eltex@ellerbaek.dk https://www.ellerbaek.dk
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Market Segme

~Technica

S

Sports and leisure, active wear, outdoor, sports, equipment and outfits, sport shoes, etc.

Deporte y ocio, ropa activa, outdoor, equipamiento y equipamiento deportivo, calzado deportivo, etc.

Sport et loisirs, vétement de sport, outdoor, équipements et matériels sportifs, chaussures, etc.
ad esempio sport e tempo libero, abbigliamento sportivo, outdoor, attrezzature e attrezzature sportive, scarpe sportive, ecc.

Sporttech
z.B. Sport und Freizeit, Active Wear, Outdoor, Sportgerdte und -ausriistungen, Sportschuhe, etc.
E Antex Angles anglestextil@antex.es http://www.antex.es
E Bgt Cabrera de Mar (Barcelona) bada@sefe.es http://www.bada.es
E Bonditex Massanes (Girona) info@bonditex.com http://www.bonditex.com
E Brilén Zaragoza brilen.comercial@samca.com http://www.brilen.com
E Cetriko Barcelona cetriko@cetriko.com http://www.cetriko.com
E Farres Castellar del Valles (Barcelona) peref@farres.com http://www.farres.com
E Gerona Textil Salt (Girona) jgrife@gironatextil.com http://www.gironatextil.com
E Giro Clofent Valls info@giroclofent.com http://www.giroclofent.com
E Industrias Murtra Granollers iterradas@murtra.com http://www.murtra.com
E Liasa La Selva del Camp, Tarragona liasa@laindustrialalgodonera.com http://www.laindustrialalgodonera.com
E Mitsa Tortella (Girona) info@mitsa.com http://www.mitsa.es
E Nurel Barcelona alapena@samca.com http://www.nurel.com
E Santanderina Cabezén de la Sal (Cantabria) textilsantanderina@tsanta.es http://www.tsanta.es
E Tavex Bergara jigartua.bergara@tavex.com http://www.tavex.com
E Tefisa Piera / Barcelona tefisa@cecot.es http://www.tefisa.com
E Terraza Barcelona terraza@terraza-sl.com http://www.terraza-sl.com
E Textil Ortiz Sta. Perpetua de Mogoda (Barcelona)  t-ortiz@textilortiz.com http://www.textilortiz.com
E Velcro Argentona dnadal@velcro.com http://www.velcro.com
E Velutex Granollers-Barcelona export@velutex.com http://www.velutex.com
E Vilarrasa Besalu (Girona) vilarrasa@vilarrasa.com http://www.vilarrasa.com
F BACHES LOUIS BOON HAUBOURDIN abelepierre@hotmail.com http://www.baches-boon.fr
F COUSIN TRESTEC WERVICQ SUD contact@cousin-trestec.com http://www.cousin-trestec.com
F DMR COMINES dmr@dmr-rubans.com http://www.dmr-rubans.com
F FEUTRIE SAILLY SUR LA LYS contact@feutrie.com http://www.feutrie.com
F MOULINAGE NORDAUSQUES plouy@plouy.com https://www.plouy-tardy.com/
F PRONAL LEERS pronal@pronal.com http://www.pronal.com
F SCHOUTTETEN COMINES schoutt@nordnet.fr http://www.sf-web.com
F TEXINOV Saint Dider de la Tour Cedex texinov@wanadoo.fr http://www.texinov.com
| Giada PRATO INFO@TESSILGIADA.IT http://www.tessilgiada.it,
P Artefita Escariz artefita@artefita.pt https://www.artefita.pt,
P asampaio Santo Tirso - Portugal info@asampaio.pt http://www.asampaio.pt,
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